TRAVERSE
SURFACE/CEILING/GARAGE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 03/20/23
Traverse_Spec_Sheet (Strike Optics)_R02

AMERICAN
SOLUTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: TRV-D–24L-27–3K7–3–UNV–PCU–DBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
–
Electrical Options Finish
PCU Photocell. button Universal
2PF Dual power feed 1,2
BPC Cold weather battery pack 3
BP 0o battery pack 3
Notes:
1 Not available on 24L configurations
2 Not available @ 347V or 480V
3 36L-80 only
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 03/20/23
Traverse_Spec_Sheet (Strike Optics)_R02
TRAVERSE
SURFACE/CEILING/GARAGE
– – – – – –
Series Engine Watts CCT/CRI11 Optics Voltage Control Options
TRV-D Traverse Down Light 24L-27 27 Watt - LED array
24L-55 55 Watt - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 110 Watts - LED array
60L-136 136 Watts - LED array
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4F Type IV, Forward
4W Type IV, Wide
5R Type V, rectangular
2x2 Narrow spot flood
5x5 Medium flood
AD AutoDim timer
TRAVERSE
SURFACE/CEILING/GARAGE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 03/20/23
Traverse_Spec_Sheet (Strike Optics)_R02
PERFORMANCE DATA
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)